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Einzelschützen
Jungend 1 männlich

1. Plasser Daniel Neukirchen/Altm. 100 95 195
2. Grafeneder Lukas Naarn 97 97 194
3. Peneder Daniel Baumgartenberg 96 91 187
4. Stolzlederer Thomas Neumarkt/Mkr. 91 94 185
5. Leitner Michael Baumgartenberg 86 94 180
6. Weichselbaumer Christian Eberstalzell 88 89 177
7. Kappl Daniel Neumarkt/Mkr. 89 88 177
8. Windischbauer Andreas Eberstalzell 90 87 177
9. Zillner Franz Unterweitersdorf 87 89 176

10. Maderegger Andreas Lochen 83 89 172
11. Grennhuber Florian Steinerkirchen 86 86 172
12. Mayerhofer Patrick Unterweitersdorf 89 83 172
13. Ruttinger Mathias Pötting 84 87 171
14. Mühlegger Markus Neukirchen/Altm. 87 82 169
15. Lindner Rafael Naarn 87 80 167
16. Weichselbaumer Thomas Eberstalzell 84 81 165
17. Bruderhofer Lukas Neukirchen/Altm. 90 75 165
18. Pröll Mathias Naarn 81 81 162
19. Pesendorfer Florian Neukirchen/Altm. 77 82 159
20. Hahn Stefan Baumgartenberg 82 76 158
21. Stefan Paul Neukirchen/Altm. 79 74 153
22. Schwung Thomas Hartkirchen 73 74 147
23. Schiller David Neukirchen/Altm. 77 69 146
24. Kröswagn Christoph Pötting 69 72 141
25. Wagner Julian Unterweitersdorf 65 63 128
26. Arminger David Pötting 51 57 108

Jungend 1 weiblich

1. Strasser Birgit Lochen 94 94 188
2. Schauer Silvia Pötting 94 93 187
3. Weichselbaumer Maria Eberstalzell 92 90 182
4. Öller Denise Unterweitersdorf 91 90 181
5. Huber Julia Pötting 88 92 180
6. Sonnberger Kerstin Unterweitersdorf 82 94 176
7. Arminger Verena Pötting 84 89 173
8. Kamleitner Julia Pötting 83 86 169
9. Affenzeller Sarah Neumarkt/Mkr. 84 83 167

10. Schober Sandra Hochburg/Ach 79 79 158
11. Brandstetter Julia Unterweitersdorf 72 80 152
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Jungend 2 männlich

1. Öller Robin Unterweitersdorf 90 88 178
2. Baumgartner Anton Steinerkirchen 89 88 177
3. Sperrer Markus Eberstalzell 83 86 169
4. Öller Armin Unterweitersdorf 80 86 166
5. Strasser Martin Lochen 82 82 164
6. Kastner Patrick Hartkirchen 81 82 163
7. Schiefer Markus Unterweitersdorf 87 75 162
8. Huber Daniel Eberstalzell 75 85 160
9. Wolfinger Thomas Unterweitersdorf 76 84 160

10. Müllner Michael Neumarkt/Mkr. 77 83 160
11. Weglehner Gregor Neumarkt/Mkr. 75 84 159
12. Strassmaier Michael Eberstalzell 87 71 158
13. Niederberger Michael Neumarkt/Mkr. 77 75 152
14. Berghammer Simon Lochen 73 73 146
15. Tüchler Andreas Unterweitersdorf 77 67 144
16. Eppich Christian Baumgartenberg 70 60 130
17. Kitzmüller Kevin Unterweitersdorf 55 63 118

Jungend 2 weiblich

1. Hainbuchner Priska Naarn 92 91 183
2. Hoser Binaca Baumgartenberg 88 92 180
3. Froschauer Theresa Baumgartenberg 87 91 178
4. Gittmaier Lisa Pötting 83 84 167
5. Langzauner Madeleine Baumgartenberg 78 87 165
6. Sallaberger Melissa Pötting 86 77 163
7. Gersch Viktoria Hochburg/Ach 71 74 145

Jungschützen

1. Bauer Christoph Neumarkt/Mkr. 93 93 94 92 372
2. Scharinger Dominik Hartkirchen 90 89 92 97 368
3. Barth Gerhard Baumgartenberg 90 91 90 90 361
4. Kavalir Alexander Hartkirchen 90 90 89 91 360
5. Gaishüthner Benjamin Eberstalzell 84 90 90 89 353
6. Trausner Thomas Eberstalzell 86 89 90 88 353
7. Wögerbauer Patrik Baumgartenberg 89 89 91 84 353
8. Huber Gerald Eberstalzell 91 82 90 88 351
9. Hinterberger Manuel Hartkirchen 89 91 84 87 351

10. Lebelhuber Hannes Eberstalzell 88 79 86 88 341
11. Pramberger Christoph Eberstalzell 76 85 86 86 333
12. Froschauer Josef Baumgartenberg 78 74 85 84 321

Jungschützinnen

1. Übermasser Silvia Neumarkt/Mkr. 95 95 94 96 380
2. Danninger Sabine Neumarkt/Mkr. 92 98 94 92 376
3. Strasser Simone Baumgartenberg 92 91 93 86 362
4. Sallaberger Kerstin Pötting 81 88 88 92 349
5. Lasinger Astrid Baumgartenberg 85 86 90 88 349
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Junioren

1. Freudenthaler Klaus Neumarkt/Mkr. 95 94 94 97 97 98 575
2. Weingartner Thomas Eberstalzell 96 93 88 95 91 95 558
3. Harner Patrik Hochburg/Ach 93 94 91 91 88 93 550
4. Kaufleitner Lorenz Hochburg/Ach 87 94 90 93 93 85 542

Juniorinnen

1. Leeb Sigrid Neumarkt/Mkr. 94 98 94 96 382
2. Danninger Romana Neumarkt/Mkr. 95 94 94 93 376
3. Lackner Anna Pötting 93 95 94 92 374
4. Barth Maria Baumgartenberg 89 86 89 91 355

Männer

1. Krumphuber Wolfgang Steinerkirchen 99 100 98 96 99 98 590 100,7 690,7
9.8 9.9 9.8 9.8 10.5 10.2 10.3 9.8 9.9 10.7

2. Zehetner Walter Steinerkirchen 94 96 98 98 99 98 583 103,7 686,7
9.9 10.4 10.5 10.6 10.1 10.2 10.6 10.7 10.3 10.4

3. Scheirich Harald Steinerkirchen 96 97 99 98 97 98 585 99,3 684,3
10.9 9.7 9.9 9.0 9.4 10.9 9.5 8.8 10.9 10.3

4. Schachner Gerald Pichling 93 95 97 96 96 99 576 94,0 670,0
10.0 10.6 10.1 8.3 9.1 7.9 8.7 9.0 9.8 10.5

5. Hinterberger Alfred Hartkirchen 94 97 95 94 96 96 572 97,9 669,9
8.5 10.6 8.8 9.5 9.9 10.4 9.4 9.8 10.5 10.5

6. Zobl Günter Naarn 95 97 96 93 93 92 566 97,3 663,3
9.0 10.2 10.0 9.4 10.5 9.9 8.7 9.6 9.5 10.5

7. Donabauer Wilfried Pichling 93 95 95 95 95 94 567 96,2 663,2
9.4 10.2 10.4 9.6 9.8 9.0 9.9 9.1 9.4 9.4

8. Mayrhofer Peter Pichling 98 96 96 96 97 95 578 0,0 578,0

9. Riepert Walter Baumgartenberg 96 92 98 95 95 90 566
10. Hofinger Markus Pötting 95 91 95 92 95 94 562
11. Atzlesberger Martin Pichling 91 94 94 96 95 92 562
12. Maurer Franz Pötting 94 96 95 92 94 91 562
13. Gruber Volker Pichling 87 91 96 95 93 96 558
14. Kavalir Walter Hartkirchen 94 91 91 94 96 92 558
15. Nussbaumer Dominik Neukirchen/Altm. 88 90 92 96 96 90 552
16. Baumann Helmut Hochburg/Ach 88 94 92 92 94 90 550
17. Trausner Helmut Eberstalzell 92 92 91 94 91 88 548
18. Kastner Günther Hartkirchen 91 96 90 90 88 84 539
19. Höller Alois Neukirchen/Altm. 91 88 88 83 88 90 528
20. Ebner Lukas Neukirchen/Altm. 91 87 88 91 84 83 524
21. Gessert Stefan Neukirchen/Altm. 86 89 82 79 85 88 509
22. Guttmann Karl Baumgartenberg 82 88 88 85 78 88 509
23. Zauner Stefan Neukirchen/Altm. 80 88 83 85 82 83 501
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Frauen

1. Maurer Anneliese Pötting 96 96 96 97 385
2. Hummelbrunner Silvia Eberstalzell 89 91 88 84 352
3. Weis Berta Pichling 88 90 85 86 349

Senioren 1

1. Berndorfer Josef Natternbach 90 95 92 97 374
2. Watzinger Roland Pichling 96 95 90 91 372
3. Pölzl Johann Natternbach 94 88 94 94 370
4. Harner Johann Hochburg/Ach 95 90 97 86 368
5. Kastner Johann Hartkirchen 88 91 93 95 367
6. Haberbauer Georg Naarn 86 92 94 89 361
7. Steiner Hubert Pötting 87 93 87 91 358
8. Weis Gerhard Hochburg/Ach 82 87 92 91 352
9. Haumer Gerhard Pichling 87 87 83 89 346

Senioren 2

1. Esterbauer Josef Hochburg/Ach 91 84 83 91 349
2. Hager Georg Hochburg/Ach 87 82 87 85 341
3. Riepert Horst Baumgartenberg 83 83 83 81 330
4. Winkler Franz Braunau 76 75 81 68 300

Senioren 3

1. Ehrschwendner Josef Hochburg/Ach 94 97 95 286
2. Rudics Elmar Neukirchen/Altm. 91 90 92 273
3. Enthammer Franz Hochburg/Ach 89 89 93 271
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MANNSCHAFTEN
Jugend 1

1. Pötting 2 540
Huber Julia 180
Arminger Verena 173
Schauer Silvia 187

2. Eberstalzell 1 536
Weichselbaumer Christian 177
Windischbauer Andreas 177
Weichselbaumer Maria 182

3. Neumarkt/Mkr. 1 529 / 265
Stolzlederer Thomas 185
Kappl Daniel 177
Affenzeller Sarah 167

4. Neukirchen/Altm. 1 529 / 252
Plasser Daniel 195
Mühlegger Markus 169
Bruderhofer Lukas 165

5. Baumgartenberg 1 525
Peneder Daniel 187
Leitner Michael 180
Hahn Stefan 158

6. Naarn 1 523
Grafeneder Lukas 194
Lindner Rafael 167
Pröll Mathias 162

7. Unterweitersdorf 1 509
Sonnberger Kerstin 176
Öller Denise 181
Brandstetter Julia 152

8. Pötting 1 481
Ruttinger Mathias 171
Kröswagn Christoph 141
Kamleitner Julia 169

9. Unterweitersdorf 2 476
Zillner Franz 176
Mayerhofer Patrick 172
Wagner Julian 128

10. Neukirchen/Altm. 2 458
Pesendorfer Florian 159
Stefan Paul 153
Schiller David 146
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Jugend 2

1. Baumgartenberg 1 523
Froschauer Theresa 178
Langzauner Madeleine 165
Hoser Binaca 180

2. Unterweitersdorf 1 506
Öller Robin 178
Öller Armin 166
Schiefer Markus 162

3. Eberstalzell 1 487
Sperrer Markus 169
Huber Daniel 160
Strassmaier Michael 158

4. Neumarkt/Mkr. 1 471
Müllner Michael 160
Weglehner Gregor 159
Niederberger Michael 152

5. Unterweitersdorf 2 422
Wolfinger Thomas 160
Tüchler Andreas 144
Kitzmüller Kevin 118

Jungschützen

1. Neumarkt/Mkr. 1128
Übermasser Silvia 380
Danninger Sabine 376
Bauer Christoph 372

2. Hartkirchen 1079
Scharinger Dominik 368
Kavalir Alexander 360
Hinterberger Manuel 351

3. Baumgartenberg 1063
Strasser Simone 362
Wögerbauer Patrik 352
Lasinger Astrid 349

4. Eberstalzell 1057
Gaishüthner Benjamin 353
Trausner Thomas 353
Huber Gerald 351
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Allgemeine Klasse

1. Steinerkirchen 1 1169
Krumphuber Wolfgang 393
Scheirich Harald 390
Zehetner Walter 386

2. Neumarkt/Mkr. 1 1138
Leeb Sigrid 382
Freudenthaler Klaus 380
Danninger Romana 376

3. Pichling 1 1136 / 287
Mayrhofer Peter 386
Schachner Gerald 381
Gruber Volker 369

4. Pötting 1 1136 / 281
Maurer Anneliese 385
Maurer Franz 377
Lackner Anna 374

5. Pichling 2 1125
Donabauer Wilfried 378
Atzlesberger Martin 375
Watzinger Roland 372

6. Hartkirchen 1 1117
Hinterberger Alfred 380
Kavalir Walter 370
Kastner Günther 367

7. Baumgartenberg 1 1097
Riepert Walter 381
Barth Gerhard 361
Barth Maria 355

8. Eberstalzell 1 1093
Weingartner Thomas 372
Trausner Helmut 369
Hummelbrunner Silvia 352

9. Neukirchen/Altm. 1 1073
Nussbaumer Dominik 366
Ebner Lukas 357
Höller Alois 350

10. Pichling 3 695
Weis Berta 349
Haumer Gerhard 346
Schramm Ludwig 0

11. Neukirchen/Altm. 2 672
Zauner Stefan 336
Gessert Stefan 336
Neuwirth Robert 0
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Einzelschützen
Frauen

1. Baumgartner Magarete Lichenberg 87 89 91 92 359
2. Grasser Petra Schliebach 90 89 86 89 354
3. Plattner Katharina Bachmanning 89 89 88 84 350

Männer

1. Schmidt Andreas Eberstalzell 95 95 94 94 96 91 565 99.2 664.2
9.6 9.8 10,1 10.2 10.5 9.8 10.5 9.6 10.7 8.4

2. Plattner Loepold Bachmanning 93 96 94 91 93 92 559 95.2 654.6
8.5 9.4 10.1 8.7 10.7 10.1 9.4 9.7 9.7 9.3

3. Mikschl Roland Bachmanning 87 94 94 91 91 94 551 90.8 641.8
9.4 10.0 8.2 6.6 8.1 10.3 10.2 8.5 9.8 9.7

4. Oberndorfer Josef Bachmanning 88 94 90 95 91 88 546 93.8 639.8
9.5 10.4 10.5 8.5 10.1 9.6 9.7 8.4 10.0 7.1

5. Aichmayr Josef Bachmanning 92 91 92 89 91 91 546 85.3 631.3
9.6 8.2 9.5 8.8 8.0 9.5 8.0 10.0 6.8 6.9

6. Scherndl Christian Bachmanning 91 89 89 88 88 91 536 90.3 626.3
10.0 9.3 8.1 9.9 7.7 8.7 8.6 9.8 9-9 8.3

7. Brandstätter Franz Waldhausen 88 85 91 90 92 89 535 87.0 622.0
8.4 9.1 9.4 8.0 8.3 10.7 8.9 8.1 6.4 9.7

8. Zobl Gottfried Naarn 90 88 89 92 88 90 537 80.3 617.3
8.2 6.3 8.5 8.7 8.2 9.2 10.1 5.7 7.9 7.5

9. Undeutsch Johann Waldhausen 90 90 92 97 86 87 532
10. Haslinger Klaus Lichtenberg 90 85 85 90 90 90 530
11. Winterleitner Manuel Eberstalzell 89 87 85 87 89 92 529
12. Fuchshuber Markus Bachmanning 84 87 80 84 85 77 497
13. Schedlberger Martin Bachmanning 70 78 80 86 83 481

Senioren 1
1. Degen Werner Lichtenberg 92 90 94 92 368
2. Angerer Rudi Braunau 87 83 92 94 356
3. Brandstätter Rudolf Waldhausen 85 87 90 92 354
4. Payreder Rudolf Naarn 89 88 87 90 354
5. Spitzbart Fritz Schrierbach 86 85 89 89 349
6. Obert Stefan Schlierbach 81 90 90 80 341

Senioren 2

1. Baumgartner Karl-Heinz Lichtenberg 93 91 93 88 365
2. Sterrer Peter Bachmanning 85 85 88 90 348
3. Haslinger Fritz Lichtenberg 86 87 88 84 345
4. Nusime Hubert Naarn 80 89 84 79 332
5. Litschmann Alois Lichtenberg 89 79 81 82 331
6. Rudics Elmar Neukirchen 79 79 83 78 319
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Mannschaften

Allgemeine Klasse

1. Bachmanning 1 1105
Plattner Loepold 374
Oberndorfer Josef 367
Aichmayr Wolfgang 364

2. Lichtenberg 1 1092
Degen Werner 368
Baumgartner Karl Heinz 365
Baumgartner Margarete 359

3. Eberstallzell 1 1083
Schmidt Andreas 378
Scherndl Christian 357
Winterleitner Manuel 348

4. Waldhausen 1 1067
Undeutsch Johann 359
Brandstätter Franz 354
Brandstätter Rudolf 354

5. Bachmanning 2 1064
Miklschl Roland 366
Plattner Katharina 350
Sterrer Peter 348

6. Naarn 1 1045
Zobl Gottfried 359
Payreder Eduard 354
Nusime Hubert 332

7. Schliebach 1 1044
Grassner Petra 354
Spitzbart Fritz 349
Obert Stefan 341

8. Lichtenberg 2 1026
Haslinger Klaus 350
Haslinger Fritz 345
Litschmann Alois 331


